BSK klubbmesterskap 2025
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Mats Lindaas
Oliver Benberg
Jonas Fenne Ingierd
Sondre Sande Gullord
Mathias Glgersen
Viktor Meland-Tangen
Marthe Glgersen
Markus Hirsch
Mathea Glgersen
Eskil Sande Gullord
H&kon Fenne Ingierd
Tobias Tronbgl Lium
Marie Kravdal
Aasne Fenne Hoksrud
llkka Maki-Ullakko
Henni Meland-Tangen
Jonas Hirsch
Martin Schalli
Jan Sverre Edstrgm
Julia Meland-Tangen
Ralph Street

21

Kristine Lileng Holene
John Pearson Holene
Viljar Godager Kaas
Eero Halme

4

Marthe Almeland Mohn
Sigrid Fenne Ingierd
Philip Moe-Samsing
Aksel Herlofsen

Live limarsdottir
Nicklas Haga-Orvedal

Klubb

4,5 KM
BSK
BSK
BSK
BSK
BSK
BSK
BSK
BSK
BSK
BSK
BSK
BSK
BSK
BSK
BSK
BSK
BSK
BSK
BSK
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Pameldte: 21

2,4 KM

BSK
BSK
BSK
BSK
Pameldte: 4

1,9 KM

BSK
BSK
BSK
BSK
BSK
BSK

Sienna Alaia Hildeng Sanchez BSK

Helle Moe-Samsing
William Almeland Mohn
9

BSK
BSK
Pameldte: 9

1,6 KM

Anna Margrethe Bjerkseth BSK

Alma Glgersen Vister
Silja llmarsdottir

Alfred Godager Kaas
Ada Rebekka Myhren
Kjetil Stensrud

Karsten Strandberg
Frans Tjgrn Tobiasson
Georg Tjgrn Tobiasson
Sigurd Myhren

eTiming versjon 4.0

BSK
BSK
BSK
BSK
BSK
BSK
BSK
BSK
BSK

Resultatliste

Offisiell liste

Distrikt

Startende: 20

Startende: 4

Startende: 9

11.10.2025 17:50:44

Tid

Rotnes 11.10.2025

Etter Km-tid
1:29:54 19:58
1:29:59 00:05 19:59
1:32:12 02:18 20:29
1:32:19 02:25 20:30
1:32:21 02:27 20:31
1:32:25 02:31 20:32
1:32:28 02:34 20:32
1:33:27 03:33 20:46
1:33:31 03:37 20:46
1:33:54 04:00 20:52
1:34:30 04:36 21:00
1:36:55 07:01 21:32
1:38:08 08:14 21:48
1:39:17 09:23 22:03
1:56:53 26:59 25:58
2:06:51 36:57 28:11
1:29:18 DSQ Missed a co
1:32:45 DSQ Missed a co
1:33:44 DSQ Missed 100
1:39:03 DSQ Missed a co

Ant. poster 25

26:08
38:02
41:44
57:42

Ant. poster 17

23:45
26:29
26:50
31:41
35:17
54:12
57:51
22:37
56:43
Ant. poster 14

24:37
38:01
27:07
27:06
22:24
14:37
26:44
25:58
26:58
20:12

11:54
15:36

02:44
03:05
07:56
11:32
30:27
34:06

10:53
15:50
17:23
DSQ Missed 033

12:30

13:56

14:07

16:40

18:34

28:31

30:26
DSQ Missed a co
DSQ Missed 034

Side:1



BSK klubbmesterskap 2025

Plass Navn

N
47 Amalie Bjerkseth

Klubb

1,6 KM
BSK

DSQ Hedvig Wasserfall Strandberg BSK

Antall 12

eTiming - www.emit.no

Pameldte: 12

Resultatliste

Offisiell liste

Distrikt

Startende: 12

11.10.2025 17:50:44

Rotnes 11.10.2025
Tid Etter Km-tid

24:41
17:59 DSQ250 for 056
Ant. poster 9

Side:2



